CENTINERY EDUCATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAMME
CATHOLIC ARCH DIOCESE OF KOTTAYAM

CATHOLIC METROPOLITAN'S HOUSE, KOTTAYAM
Schedule For The Year ended 31 st March 2022

Arch Diocese of Kottayam - Centinery Ed.Fund

Scholarships Given To Students through Parishes
Arogya Matha Church, Kadaba

Assumption Church - Arayangad 40000.00
Christ the King Cathedral Parish Kottayam 40000.00
Christ the King Church - Amarambalam 60000.00
Christ the King Church - Echome 60000.00
Christ the King Church Pulinjal 80000.00
Fathima Matha Church - Thadiampad 80000.00
Holy Family Church East Nattassery 60000.00
Holy Family Church Velloor 80000.00
Holy Family Forane Church - Rajapuram 120000.00
Holy King Church Piravom 180000.00
Infant Jesus Church - Airode 60000.00
Infant Jesus Church Neezhoor 40000.00
Little Flower Church Memury 40000.00
Little Flower Church Othara 20000.00
Little Flower Church Sankranthi 40000.00
Lourde Matha Church Neericad 160000.00
Martha Mariam Church - Mangalagiri 40000.00
Mayaltha Matha Church Bison Vally 100000.00
Our Lady of Hope Church - Chulliyode 40000.00
Our Lady of Lourdes,Madampom 140000.00
Our Lady of Lourdes,Malakkallu 140000.00
Perpetul Succour Church - Kappiset 60000.00
Sacred Heart Church - Maridom 80000.00
Sacred Heart Church Monippally 60000.00
Sacred Heart Forane Church Changaleri 80000.00
Sacred Heart Forane Church Padamugham 20000.00
Sacred Heart K Church, S H Mount 130000.00
St. Anne's Church Charamangalam 40000.00
St. Anne's Church Edakoly 20000.00
St. Anne's Church - Kottody 40000.00
St Annes Church, Payyavoor Town 152000.00
St. Antony's Church Marika 120000.00
St . Antony's Church Olessa 20000.00
St. Augustine's Church Karimkunnam 140000.00
St. Francis Assisi Church - Thiroor 20000.00
St. Francis Xavier's,Kannamkara 100000.00
St. George's Church- Odayanchal 80000.00
St George Church Mannoor 180000.00
St George Forane Church Kaipuzha 80000.00
St. George Knanaya Catholic Church - Vechoor 20000.00
St. James Church Poothaly 20000.00




St. John's Catholic Church Chingavanam
St. John's Church- Chamakkala

St. John's Vallara Church Kumarakam
St. Joseph's Church- Alex Nagar

St. Joseph's Church Arunoottimangalam
St. Joseph's Church Ettumanoor

St. Joseph's Church - Manjakkad

St. Joseph's Church - Nuchiyad

St. Joseph's Church - Puthuvely

St. Joseph's Church Vadakkummury

St. Jude Church, Christ Nagar

St. Jude Church - Panniyal

St. Kuriakose Church- Pazhuthuruthu
St. Luke's Church - Poozhikol

St. Mary's Catholic Church- Kuttoor- Thiruvalla
St. Mary's Church Cherukara

St. Mary's Church Chettukulam

St. Mary's Church - Chullikara

St.Mary's Church - Eravimangalam

St. Mary's Church - Kaduthuruthy

St. Mary's Church Kattachira

St . Mary's Church Kidagoor

St. Mary's Church Koodalloor

St. Mary's Church - Kothanalloor

St. Mary's Church - Muttom

St. Mary's Church- N.R. City

St. Mary's Church Pachira

St. Mary's Church- Ranipuram

St. Mary's Church - Sreepuram - Kannur

St. Mary's Church Thottara

St . Mary's Church Veliyannoor

St. Mary's Forane Church Chumkam

St Marys Church, Brahmamangalam

St. Mathews Church, Vakathanam

St. Maxmillian Kolbe Church- Pothukuzhy

St. Michael's Church, Michlegiri

St. Michael's Church Neendoor

St. Michael's Church - Veliyanad

St. Peter's Church - Kottathara

St. Peter & Paul Church - Cherpunkal ( Kalloor)
St. Peter & Paul Church Mrala

St. Pius X Church - Kanamvayal

St. Pius x Th Church Pius Mount

St. Pius x Th Church Trivandram
St. Polycarp Church Senapathy
St.Rochs Knanaya Church Areekkara
St. Sebastian's Church Amanakara
St. Sebastian's Church Peroor
St.Sebastian Churh, Kandakasserry

ROAD, GOLHIN-36 )
FR Mo: 005435 7 d
5

P A

NN oA
L o e PR
TERED ACCOLZA

70000.00
120000.00
140000.00
120000.00

40000.00
112000.00

40000.00

60000.00
110000.00

20000.00

80000.00

20000.00

20000.00

60000.00

20000.00
160000.00

40000.00
120000.00

60000.00
120000.00

80000.00
160000.00
100000.00

40000.00

20000.00

90000.00
120000.00

20000.00

20000.00

60000.00

60000.00
140000.00
160000.00

60000.00

60000.00

40000.00
160000.00
120000.00

32000.00

20000.00

40000.00

40000.00

60000.00

20000.00

70000.00
132000.00
100000.00
120000.00

80000.00




St. Stephen's Chapel, Chandanakampara 20000.00

St. Stephen's Church - Chamathachal 120000.00
St. Stephen's Church Kattappana 20000.00
St. Stephen's Church Kurumulloor 140000.00
St. Stephen's Church, Malom 20000.00
St. Stephen's Church , Maria Mount Mannanam 80000.00
St. Stephen's Church Nelliyady 20000.00
St. Stephen's Church- Parambancherry 52000.00
St. Stephen's Church - Peringala 40000.00
St.Stephen's Church- Pius Nagar 20000.00
St. Stephen's Church - Pookkayam 60000.00
St. Stephen's Church- Thettamala 130000.00
St. Stephen's Forane Church Uzavoor 100000.00
St. Stephen Church - Attapady 80000.00
St . Thomas Church - Kallar 140000.00
St. Thomas Church Kallara ( Old Church ) 140000.00
St. Thomas Church Punnathura 160000.00
St. Thomas Church - Puthussery 60000.00
St.Thomas Forane Church - Perikkalloor 100000.00
St. Thomas Mount Church Mangidappally 20000.00
St. Thresia's Church - Palathuruthu 40000.00

Total 8390000.00

Arch Diocese of Kottayam - Centinery Ed.Fund

Donation received through Parishes

Arogya Matha Church, Kadaba 16650.00
Assumption Church - Arayangad 17350.00
Christ the King Cathedral Parish Kottayam 75240.00
Christ the King Church - Amarambalam 4500.00
Christ the King Church - Echome 19150.00
Christ the King Church Pulinjal 14820.00
Good Shephered Catholic Church - Chengalam 8200.00
Holy Family Church East Nattassery 38511.00
Holy Family Forane Church - Rajapuram 110000.00
Holy King Church Piravom 80000.00
Infant Jesus Church - Airode 14100.00
Infant Jesus Church Neezhoor 55000.00
Little Flower Church, Makudalayam 20000.00
Little Flower Church Memury 34000.00
Little Flower Church Othara 3700.00
Little Flower Church Sankranthi 50000.00
Lourde Matha Church Neericad 46070.00
Martha Mariam Church - Mangalagiri 9700.00
Mayaltha Matha Church Bison Vally 28100.00
Our Lady of Hope Church - Chulliyode 24142.00
Our Lady of Lourdes,Madampom 60401.00
Our Lady of Lourdes,Malakkallu 78330.00
Our Lady of Rosary Church Chakkupallam 16000.00

Sacred Heart Church - Kanhangad 28820.00




