CENTINERY EDUCATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAMME

CATHOLIC ARCH DIOCESE OF KOTTAYAM CATHOLIC METROPOLITAN'S HOUSE, KOTTAYAM

Schedule For The Year ended 31 st March 2022

Arch Diocese of Kottayam - Centinery Ed.Fund

Scholarships Given To Students through Parishes

Arogya Matha Church, Kadaba	
Assumption Church - Arayangad	40000.00
Christ the King Cathedral Parish Kottayam	40000.00
Christ the King Church - Amarambalam	60000.00
Christ the King Church - Echome	60000.00
Christ the King Church Pulinjal	80000.00
Fathima Matha Church - Thadiampad	80000.00
Holy Family Church East Nattassery	60000.00
Holy Family Church Velloor	80000.00
Holy Family Forane Church - Rajapuram	120000.00
Holy King Church Piravom	180000.00
Infant Jesus Church - Airode	60000.00
Infant Jesus Church Neezhoor	40000.00
Little Flower Church Memury	40000.00
Little Flower Church Othara	20000.00
Little Flower Church Sankranthi	40000.00
Lourde Matha Church Neericad	160000.00
Martha Mariam Church - Mangalagiri	40000.00
Mayaltha Matha Church Bison Vally	100000.00
Our Lady of Hope Church - Chulliyode	40000.00
Our Lady of Lourdes, Madampom	140000.00
Our Lady of Lourdes, Malakkallu	140000.00
Perpetul Succour Church - Kappiset	60000.00
Sacred Heart Church - Maridom	80000.00
Sacred Heart Church Monippally	60000.00
Sacred Heart Forane Church Changaleri	80000.00
Sacred Heart Forane Church Padamugham	20000.00
Sacred Heart K Church, S H Mount	130000.00
St. Anne's Church Charamangalam	40000.00
St. Anne's Church Edakoly	20000.00
St. Anne's Church - Kottody	40000.00
St Annes Church, Payyavoor Town	152000.00
St. Antony's Church Marika	120000.00
St . Antony's Church Olessa	20000.00
St. Augustine's Church Karimkunnam	140000.00
St. Francis Assisi Church - Thiroor	20000.00
St. Francis Xavier's, Kannamkara	100000.00
St. George's Church- Odayanchal	80000.00
St George Church Mannoor	180000.00
St George Forane Church Kaipuzha	80000.00
St. George Knanaya Catholic Church - Vechoor St. James Church Poothaly	20000.00
St. James Church Poothaly	20000.00

St. John's Catholic Church Chingavanam	70000.00
St. John's Church- Chamakkala	120000.00
St. John's Vallara Church Kumarakam	140000.00
St. Joseph's Church- Alex Nagar	120000.00
St. Joseph's Church Arunoottimangalam	40000.00
St. Joseph's Church Ettumanoor	112000.00
St. Joseph's Church - Manjakkad	40000.00
St. Joseph's Church - Nuchiyad	60000.00
St. Joseph's Church - Puthuvely	110000.00
St. Joseph's Church Vadakkummury	20000.00
St. Jude Church, Christ Nagar	80000.00
St. Jude Church - Panniyal	20000.00
St. Kuriakose Church- Pazhuthuruthu	20000.00
St. Luke's Church - Poozhikol	60000.00
St. Mary's Catholic Church- Kuttoor- Thiruvalla	20000.00
St. Mary's Church Cherukara	160000.00
St. Mary's Church Chettukulam	40000.00
St. Mary's Church - Chullikara	120000.00
St.Mary's Church - Eravimangalam	60000.00
St. Mary's Church - Kaduthuruthy	120000.00
St. Mary's Church Kattachira	80000.00
St . Mary's Church Kidagoor	160000.00
St. Mary's Church Koodalloor	100000.00
St. Mary's Church - Kothanalloor	40000.00
St. Mary's Church - Muttom	20000.00
St. Mary's Church- N.R. City	90000.00
St. Mary's Church Pachira	120000.00
St. Mary's Church- Ranipuram	20000.00
St. Mary's Church - Sreepuram - Kannur	20000.00
St. Mary's Church Thottara	60000.00
St . Mary's Church Veliyannoor	60000.00
St. Mary's Forane Church Chumkam	140000.00
St Marys Church, Brahmamangalam	160000.00
St. Mathews Church, Vakathanam	60000.00
St. Maxmillian Kolbe Church- Pothukuzhy	60000.00
St. Michael's Church, Michlegiri	40000.00
St. Michael's Church Neendoor	160000.00
St. Michael's Church - Veliyanad St. Peter's Church - Kottathara	120000.00
St. Peter & Paul Church - Cherpunkal (Kalloor)	32000.00
St. Peter & Paul Church Mrala	20000.00 40000.00
St. Pius X Church - Kanamvayal	40000.00
St. Pius x Th Church Pius Mount	60000.00
St. Plus x Th Church Trivandram	20000.00
St. Polycarp Church Senapathy	70000.00
St. Rochs Knanaya Church Areekkara	132000.00
St. Sebastian's Church Amanakara	100000.00
St Sehastian's Church Percor	120000.00
St. Sebastian Churh, Kandakasserry	80000.00
P.B.No:3587	11
(* (M.G.ROAD, GOCHUN-35)	(2)
10 100000000000000000000000000000000000	//
ARTERED ACCOUNTAGE	
TED AGG	

St. Stephen's Chapel, Chandanakampara	20000.00
St. Stephen's Church - Chamathachal	120000.00
St. Stephen's Church Kattappana	20000.00
St. Stephen's Church Kurumulloor	140000.00
St. Stephen's Church, Malom	20000.00
St. Stephen's Church , Maria Mount Mannanam	80000.00
St. Stephen's Church Nelliyady	20000.00
St. Stephen's Church- Parambancherry	52000.00
St. Stephen's Church - Peringala	40000.00
St.Stephen's Church- Pius Nagar	20000.00
St. Stephen's Church - Pookkayam	60000.00
St. Stephen's Church- Thettamala	130000.00
St. Stephen's Forane Church Uzavoor	100000.00
St. Stephen Church - Attapady	80000.00
St . Thomas Church - Kallar	140000.00
St. Thomas Church Kallara (Old Church)	140000.00
St. Thomas Church Punnathura	150000.00
St. Thomas Church - Puthussery	60000.00
St.Thomas Forane Church - Perikkalloor	100000.00
St. Thomas Mount Church Mangidappally	20000.00
St. Thresia's Church - Palathuruthu	40000.00
Total	8390000.00

Arch Diocese of Kottayam - Centinery Ed.Fund Donation received through Parishes

Arogya Matha Church, Kadaba	16650.00
Assumption Church - Arayangad	17350.00
Christ the King Cathedral Parish Kottayam	75240.00
Christ the King Church - Amarambalam	4500.00
Christ the King Church - Echome	19150.00
Christ the King Church Pulinjal	14820.00
Good Shephered Catholic Church - Chengalam	8200.00
Holy Family Church East Nattassery	38511.00
Holy Family Forane Church - Rajapuram	110000.00
Holy King Church Piravom	80000.00
Infant Jesus Church - Airode	14100.00
Infant Jesus Church Neezhoor	55000.00
Little Flower Church, Makudalayam	20000.00
Little Flower Church Memury	34000.00
Little Flower Church Othara	3700.00
Little Flower Church Sankranthi	50000.00
Lourde Matha Church Neericad	46070.00
Martha Mariam Church - Mangalagiri	9700.00
Mayaltha Matha Church Bison Vally	28100.00
Our Lady of Hope Church - Chulliyode	24142.00
Our Lady of Lourdes, Madampom	60401.00
Our Lady of Lourdes, Malakkallu	78330.00
Our Lady of Rosary Church Chakkupallam	16000.00
Sacred Heart Church - Kanhangad	28820.00